
DIAMANT vertical grinding mill. The original Danish
one, manufactured since 1910. 100 years of
continuous production experience and continuous
product improvement have helped us in making the
DIAMANT mills to what they are today: a modern
Danish highquality mill with outstanding performance.
Available with artificial millstones in sizes 300 mm,
400 mm and 500 mm diameter. With these famous
ENGSKO millstones, in emery execution, the
DIAMANT is suitable for grinding any kind of grain,
peas, coffee, sugar and spices. Other dry products, like
chemicals and certain varieties of stones may also be
ground, provided they have a suitable grain size.

A MODERN HIGH-QUALITY MILL WITH
OUTSTANDING PERFORMANCE

DIAMANT VERTICAL MILL

Suitable for grinding of any kind of grain, peas, coffee, sugar and spices.

Vertical Grinding Mill

ENGSKO A/S 
Tronholmen 10E 
DK-8960 Randers SØ 

Phone.        +45 86 42 64 88  
Mail.            info@engsko.com  
Website.     www.engsko.com

CONTACT INFORMATION

PERFORMANCES AND DEGREE OF GRINDING WHEAT

Diameter of Millstone, mm.
Motor Power kW:
Standard flat pulley, mm.
Rev. per minute:
Intake kg/h:
Grs weight:
Volume packed mill only cu. m.
Grs. weight electric motor, kg:
Volume packed electric motor, cu. m.

300       
4
250 x 90      
700
100
170
0.600
62
0,300

400
5,5 - 7,5
300 x 105  
600
200
207
0.600
99
0.300
                   

500       
7.5   
400 x 105
525
300
320
0.600
123
0.300                                          


