

## **DIAMANT VERTICAL MILL**

## **Vertical Grinding Mill**

Suitable for grinding of any kind of grain, peas, coffee, sugar and spices.



## A MODERN HIGH-QUALITY MILL WITH OUTSTANDING PERFORMANCE

DIAMANT vertical grinding mill. The original Danish one, manufactured since 1910. 100 years of continuous production experience and continuous product improvement have helped us in making the DIAMANT mills to what they are today: a modern Danish highquality mill with outstanding performance. Available with artificial millstones in sizes 300 mm, 400 mm and 500 mm diameter. With these famous ENGSKO millstones, in emery execution, the DIAMANT is suitable for grinding any kind of grain, peas, coffee, sugar and spices. Other dry products, like chemicals and certain varieties of stones may also be ground, provided they have a suitable grain size.



## PERFORMANCES AND DEGREE OF GRINDING WHEAT

Diameter of Millstone, mm.	300	400	500
Motor Power kW:	4	5,5 - 7,5	7.5
Standard flat pulley, mm.	250 x 90	300 x 105	400 x 105
Rev. per minute:	700	600	525
Intake kg/h:	100	200	300
Grs weight:	170	207	320
Volume packed mill only cu. m.	0.600	0.600	0.600
Grs. weight electric motor, kg:	62	99	123
Volume packed electric motor, cu. m.	0,300	0.300	0.300